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Property & Casualty 
Executive Advisor Personal Risk

Sports

Chief Operating Officer MGA/MGUs (Totalis)

Tom Gillingham
303.513.2753 

tom.gillingham@nfp.com

Property and Casualty Leadership Contacts 

Brett Woodward
312.618.2822

brett.woodward@nfp.com 

Greg Dunn
905.294.0722

greg.dunn@nfp.ca

Henry Lombardi
516.241.1386 

henry.lombardi@nfp.com

Jared Solomon
646.204.6935 

jsolomon@nfp.com

Complex 
Property & Casualty (US)

Complex 
Property & Casualty (CAN) Carrier Management

Dan Lussier
802.371.7567 

dan.lussier@nfp.com

Management Liability / Cyber / 
Professional / Aviation

Evan Garner
514.587.6417

evan.garner@nfp.ca 

Joe Seeger
403.707.5406

joe.seeger@nfp.ca

Matt Schott
856.287.1496 

matthew.schott@nfp.com

Sean Hickey
518.229.7183 

sean.hickey@nfp.com

UK Retail Broking

Stephen Mills
+353 087 174 7461 

stephen.mills@nfpireland.ie
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Adrian Pellen
872.817.1533 

adrian.pellen@nfp.com

John Hyland
973.441.0186

john.hyland@nfp.com

Lauren Kim
860.836.9234

lauren.kim@nfp.com

Healthcare & Life Sciences

Scott Foster
408.792.5453

scott.foster@nfp.com

Financial Institutions

Casey Stalter
312.320.8293

casey.stalter@nfp.com

Doug Thompson
312.239.2801 

doug.thompson@nfp.com

Brian Flanagan
312.953.6078 

brian.flanagan@nfp.com

Property and Casualty National Industry Group Contacts

Construction/Infrastructure 
and Surety

Javier Pardo
905.294.6381

javier.pardo@nfp.ca

Vilma Vanegas
713.305.7273

vilma.vanegas@nfp.com

Energy & Marine Private Equity Financial Institutions

Josh Forbes
347.695.7579

josh.forbes@nfp.com

Linden Mackey
513.509.5897

linden.mackey@nfp.com

Real Estate

Ross Garner 
310.883.4231

ross.garner@nfp.com

Alex Baiseri
805.537.0146

alex.baiseri@nfp.com

EntertainmentLegal Practice

Marc Blumencranz 
516.448.7000

marc.blumencranz@nfp.com

Leigh Ann Rossi
516.652.8030 

leighann.rossi@nfp.com

John Scotti 
412.263.2749

john.scotti@nfp.com

Sports
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RISC/Captives

EnvironmentalComplex PropertyTrade Credit

Tim Ryan
646.879.8199

tim.ryan@nfp.com

Tracy Stopford
802.238.8806 

tracy.stopford@nfp.com

Kara Tencellent
212.301.4112

kara.tencellent@nfp.com

Christopher Alviggi
732.913.9881 

chris.alviggi@nfp.com

Jared Dubrowsky
516.236.4955

jared.dubrowsky@nfp.com

Management & 
Professional Liability

Kevin Smith
201.314.0801

kevin.m.smith@nfp.com 

Occupational Health & Safety

Ross Gnesin
646.925.8451 

ross.gnesin@nfp.com
Claims

Jeff Stagg
516.287.4329

jeff.stagg@nfp.com

Actuarial

Jonathan Abbott
212.602.4512

jonathan.abbott@nfp.com

Sports A&H

Rob McCloskey
732.213.1094

rgmccloskey@nfp.com

Property and Casualty Risk/Broking Practice Contacts

Robert Terracciano 
732.859.9908 

robert.terracciano@nfp.com

Complex Casualty

Courtney Mauge
470.681.7596

courtney.mauge@nfp.com Imran Pira
416.804.6727

imran.pira@nfp.ca

Cyber Liability
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